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Parent Feedback Questionnaire – March 2023
31 replies

Strongly
Disagree

Disagree Don’t
Know

Agree Strongly
Agree

1. My child is happy in school.
1

(3.3%)
5

(16.1%)
25

(80.6%)

2. My child feels safe.
1

(3.3%)
3

(9.9%)
27

(86.8%)

3. Children behave well at Britannia Bridge 
Primary School.

2
(6.6%)

2
(6.6%)

9
(28.8%)

18
(58%)

4. Teaching is good.
1

(3.3%)
6

(19.3%)
24

(77.4%)

5. The school encourages children to have strong
values (HEART).

1
(3.3%)

6
(19.3%)

24
(77.4%)

6. I know how my child is doing in relation to the 
National Curriculum age related expectations.
 

4
(13.2%)

27
(86.8%)

7. The school is well led and managed by the 
head teacher, leadership team and governors.

2
(6.6%)

2
(6.6%)

5
(16.1%)

22
(70.7%)

8. I feel comfortable about approaching the 
school staff.

1
(3.3%)

7
(22.5%)

23
(74.2%)

9. I have lots of opportunities to know what is 
happening in school.

1
(3.3%)

1
(3.3%)

2
(6.6%)

7
(22.5%)

20
(64.3%)

10. I would recommend the school to others.
1

(3.3%)
8

(26%)
22

(70.7%)

What do you like about Britannia Bridge Primary 
School?

 Pastoral Care Teaching
 Teachers are open and honest
 Teachers x 4
 Like a family
 Family orientated 
 Management 
 Teaching
 Friendly teachers and staff x 3
 Breakfast club
 Safe environment 
 Safeguarding
 My child is developing well and looks forward to 

going to school
 Child loves coming to school
 After school clubs x 2
 Ability to talk to the teachers
 Pupil expectations are made appropriately.
 Facebook group
 Smart people
 Friendly atmosphere x 2

      



 Happy children
 We are happy to study at this school, this is what 

we dream of!
 Playing with their friends
 Communication
 Dinners are good
 Open, honest and invested
 Teachers are kind
 Speak out about any problems – feel safe.
 Positive, welcoming and always push Amelia.
 Good school.
 Values x2
 The support 
 Relationships with the children
 Always informal and welcoming.

Is there anything you would like to change? 
 More learning reviews
 Better end of year reports
 More after school clubs
 Library should be more accessible
 More information about topics!
 Home learning challenges 
 Scooters on the playground
 Hovering at the door.
 School is always asking for money for after school

tasks but barely any go ahead within school 
hours? This seems it’s because we can’t get 
charged for it.

 No Easter egg or bonnet competition, but Easter 
Bingo which costs a lot of money!

 Some parents don’t feel included as they can’t 
afford it.

 Better communication between teachers/staff at 
lunch and more lunch staff having knowledge of 
the children. 

 More competitions and make more of an effort of 
holidays – celebrate and stand out!

 Feel like certain kids are favoured by certain staff.

Any other comments?
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