

**Britannia Bridge Primary School Winifred Street** Lower Ince Wigan WN3 4SD

Telephone: 01942 760036 E-Mail – enquiries@britanniabridge.co.uk

## Headteacher: Mrs C Pidgeon-Duncalf

## Parent Feedback Questionnaire – March 2023 31 replies

		Strongly Disagree	Disagree	Don't Know	Agree	Strongly Agree
1.	My child is happy in school.			1 (3.3%)	5 (16.1%)	25 (80.6%)
2.	My child feels safe.			1 (3.3%)	3 (9.9%)	27 (86.8%)
3.	Children behave well at Britannia Bridge Primary School.		2 (6.6%)	2 (6.6%)	9 (28.8%)	18 (58%)
4.	Teaching is good.			1 (3.3%)	6 (19.3%)	24 (77.4%)
5.	The school encourages children to have strong values (HEART).			1 (3.3%)	6 (19.3%)	24 (77.4%)
6.	I know how my child is doing in relation to the National Curriculum age related expectations.				4 (13.2%)	27 (86.8%)
7.	The school is well led and managed by the head teacher, leadership team and governors.		2 (6.6%)	2 (6.6%)	5 (16.1%)	22 (70.7%)
8.	I feel comfortable about approaching the school staff.		1 (3.3%)		7 (22.5%)	23 (74.2%)
9.	I have lots of opportunities to know what is happening in school.	1 (3.3%)	1 (3.3%)	2 (6.6%)	7 (22.5%)	20 (64.3%)
10.	I would recommend the school to others.			1 (3.3%)	8 (26%)	22 (70.7%)
	at do you like about Britannia Bridge Primary ool?	<ul> <li>Teach</li> <li>Teach</li> <li>Like a</li> <li>Family</li> <li>Manage</li> <li>Teach</li> <li>Friend</li> <li>Breakt</li> <li>Safe e</li> <li>Safe gu</li> <li>My chi going f</li> <li>Child I</li> <li>After s</li> <li>Ability</li> <li>Pupil e</li> <li>Faceb</li> <li>Smart</li> </ul>	family orientated gement	and staff x and staff x bing well a to schoo x 2 e teachers are made	: 3 and looks fo	



, 'For Each and Everyone' Wigan<sup>C</sup>



Is there anything you would like to change?	<ul> <li>We are happy to study at this school, this is what we dream of!</li> <li>Playing with their friends</li> <li>Communication</li> <li>Dinners are good</li> <li>Open, honest and invested</li> <li>Teachers are kind</li> <li>Speak out about any problems – feel safe.</li> <li>Positive, welcoming and always push Amelia.</li> <li>Good school.</li> <li>Values x2</li> <li>The support</li> <li>Relationships with the children</li> <li>Always informal and welcoming.</li> <li>More learning reviews</li> <li>Better end of year reports</li> <li>More after school clubs</li> <li>Library should be more accessible</li> <li>More information about topics!</li> <li>Home learning challenges</li> <li>Scooters on the playground</li> <li>Hovering at the door.</li> <li>School is always asking for money for after school tasks but barely any go ahead within school hours? This seems it's because we can't get charged for it.</li> <li>No Easter egg or bonnet competition, but Easter Bingo which costs a lot of money!</li> <li>Some parents don't feel included as they can't afford it.</li> <li>Better communication between teachers/staff at</li> </ul>
	afford it.
	<ul> <li>More competitions and make more of an effort of holidays – celebrate and stand out!</li> <li>Feel like certain kids are favoured by certain staff.</li> </ul>





